
LOTS 8 & 9 JOY ACRES S/D.

ORB 529-065, 789-966, WD 1060-

MEDINA FRANCO
141 SW MEDINA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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TONY DELUCA

FRANCO MEDINA
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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TONY DELUCA
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

8436 M H 125 06/01/1994

8330 M H 125 05/03/1994

HX Base Yr

455 SW SHERRI CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 826 76.3200 45.79 37,823 1972 1972 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 816

BAS 144 100 144 2,638

BAS 672 100 672 12,308

UOP 40 25 10 183

856 826 15,129

BAS= W10 BAS= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W46 S12 E35 UOP=  S4 E10 N4
W10$ E21 N12$.

BAS

10

46

12

35

21

12

BAS 12

12

12

12

UOP4

10

4
10

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 27,000
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HX Base Yr

455 SW SHERRI CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 688 70.1100 42.07 28,944 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 11,308

UOP 64 25 16 269

736 688 11,578

BAS= W56 S12 E40 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E16 N12$.

BAS

56

12

40

16

12

UOP8

8

8

8

0


